
Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X

Dave B 478 30 Dave B 478 30 Eric D 476 24 John C 457 15

Eric D 476 24 Eric D 474 29 Dave B 474 26 Paul F 452 12

Steve J 464 17 Steve J 464 17 Steve J 461 22 Larry W 449 14

John C 457 15 Joe L 449 13 Larry W 457 9

Larry W 457 9 Gary H 444 11 Paul F 449 15

Paul F 452 12 Larry W 437 9 Joe L 440 11

Joe L 449 13 John C 416 7 Gary H 439 11

Gary H 444 11 Paul F 412 8 John C 438 14

Scott L 365 8 Scott L 361 10 Scott L 365 8

Master 448 93.3%

Expert 416 86.7%

Sharpshooter 384 80.0%

Marksman 0 0.0%

PPC - 9/9/2017

Match Standings Relay 1 Relay 2 Relay 3



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 2 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 5 3 4 7 Yards 12 5 4 3

15 Yards 12 1 2 6 2 1 15 Yards 12 1 3 5 3

25 Yards 18 3 2 2 2 9 25 Yards 18 3 5 2 8

10 10 12 4 3 9 361 10x 8 9 13 8 2 8 365 8x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 2 1 7 Yards 6 1 1 2 2 7 Yards 6 1 3 2

7 Yards 12 6 4 2 7 Yards 12 4 7 1 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 2 6 2 1 1 15 Yards 12 1 5 5 1 15 Yards 12 5 6 1

25 Yards 18 3 2 12 1 25 Yards 18 3 6 9 25 Yards 18 2 4 11 1

9 11 22 4 1 1 437 9x 9 19 17 3 0 0 457 9x 14 13 19 1 0 1 449 14x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 2 3 7 Yards 6 2 3 1

7 Yards 12 6 6 7 Yards 12 7 2 3

15 Yards 12 3 2 5 2 15 Yards 12 3 2 5 2

25 Yards 18 1 2 6 9 25 Yards 18 1 2 6 9

11 12 14 11 0 0 444 11x 11 8 17 12 0 0 439 11x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 2 2 1 7 Yards 6 3 1 2 7 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 5 5 2 7 Yards 12 7 5 7 Yards 12 9 3

15 Yards 12 1 1 4 5 1 15 Yards 12 2 2 4 4 15 Yards 12 2 4 6

25 Yards 18 1 2 5 4 4 2 25 Yards 18 3 3 9 1 2 25 Yards 18 1 4 7 4 2

8 10 13 10 5 2 412 8x 15 11 15 5 2 0 449 15x 12 16 14 4 2 0 452 12x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 3 7 Yards 6 2 3 1

7 Yards 12 7 5 7 Yards 12 4 7 1

15 Yards 12 5 4 3 15 Yards 12 4 4 4

25 Yards 18 1 4 5 4 4 25 Yards 18 1 4 8 3 2

13 16 11 4 4 0 449 13x 11 18 14 3 0 2 440 11x

416 - 447Expert

448 - 480Master

PPC - 9/9/2017
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Joe L Joe L

108

135 163

Totals Totals

56 58

118 120

57

Scott L
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58

117
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Sharpshooter

Marksman

Relay 2 Relay 3

384 - 415

0 - 383

Relay 1

Gary H Gary H

Totals

Score

60

116

107

78

Scott L

81

1

Totals Totals

Paul F Paul F

Score Score

156 156

4
103

Paul F

Score

59

2

Larry W Larry W Larry W

Score Score Score

56 54 58

118 119 120

97 113 104

166 171 167

Totals Totals

120

114

159

Totals



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 2 7 Yards 6 1 4 1 7 Yards 6 2 2 2

7 Yards 12 4 4 4 7 Yards 12 5 7 7 Yards 12 5 6 1

15 Yards 12 2 2 5 3 15 Yards 12 5 2 4 1 15 Yards 12 4 4 4

25 Yards 18 1 4 10 1 2 25 Yards 18 3 2 8 2 1 2 25 Yards 18 4 2 9 2 1

7 10 15 13 1 2 416 7x 14 15 13 3 1 2 438 14x 15 14 16 2 1 0 457 15x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 5 1 7 Yards 6 3 2 1

7 Yards 12 10 2 7 Yards 12 12

15 Yards 12 8 4 15 Yards 12 7 5

25 Yards 18 7 9 2 25 Yards 18 4 9 5

30 16 2 0 0 0 478 30x 26 16 6 0 0 0 474 26x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 2 1 7 Yards 6 6

7 Yards 12 6 6 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 6 5 1 15 Yards 12 3 4 4 1

25 Yards 18 2 4 11 1 25 Yards 18 2 7 6 2 1

17 17 13 0 1 0 464 17x 22 12 10 3 1 0 461 22x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 6 7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 8 4 7 Yards 12 9 3

15 Yards 12 8 4 15 Yards 12 6 4 2

25 Yards 18 7 6 4 1 25 Yards 18 5 11 2

29 14 4 1 0 0 474 29x 24 20 4 0 0 0 476 24x

60 59

120 120

120

178 175

9
120 118

174 178

Totals Totals

Eric D Eric D

Score Score

60 60

120 120

Totals Totals

Totals Totals

Dave B Dave B

Score Score

8
119 114

166 167

Totals Totals

Steve J Steve J

Score Score

59 60

120 120

7
120

6
109 114

133 145

John C John C

Score Score

58 59

116 120

John C

Score

58

119

116

164

Totals


